
                  WIAA Division 1 & 3 Mantitowoc Section
                              %RaceLocation%
       Hosted by Manitowoc Lincoln & Manitowoc Lutheran High School
                                10/26/2019
             ========== BOYS DIVISION 1 TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    42  Slinger                           (16:50.0  84:09.9 1:36.5)
================================================
  1      1  Cael Grotenhuis         11   15:41.8
  2      6  Tyler Ott               12   16:57.1
  3      7  Will MacCudden          11   16:57.1
  4     12  Bryce Brennan           12   17:15.6
  5     16  Jonah Jagielski         11   17:18.3
  6   ( 32) Tyson Miller            11   17:53.3
  7   ( 35) Braeden Krueger         11   17:55.5

  2.    81  West Bend West                    (17:20.5  86:42.4 0:55.3)
================================================
  1      8  Kevin Lemens            12   16:57.5
  2     10  Joe Prasch              10   17:10.2
  3     14  Grant Peterson          11   17:16.6
  4     18  Nic Lemanski            11   17:25.3
  5     31  Nathan Butters          9    17:52.8
  6   ( 47) Ben Bast                9    18:03.8
  7   ( 51) Eli Eichner             12   18:13.7

  3.   123  Hartford Union                    (17:34.5  87:52.2 1:18.6)
================================================
  1      4  Cael Schoemann          10   16:44.4
  2     19  Nash Merklein           9    17:29.8
  3     26  Adam Weyer              9    17:46.4
  4     28  Nate Weis               12   17:48.6
  5     46  Jacob Mularski          10   18:03.0
  6   ( 50) Stellan Larsson         10   18:12.7
  7   ( 61) Alek Peszel             12   18:26.0

  4.   147  Manitowoc Lincoln                 (17:40.8  88:23.9 1:12.2)
================================================
  1      9  Max Bailey              11   17:06.5
  2     17  Sam Jacobson            11   17:21.7
  3     22  Mason Gates             9    17:34.6
  4     45  Isaac Merten            9    18:02.4
  5     54  Tyson Rupp              10   18:18.7
  6   ( 66) Harris Uhlir            12   18:37.8

  5.   148  Watertown                         (17:43.2  88:35.9 1:00.8)
================================================
  1     13  Izak Jensen             12   17:15.8
  2     15  Nathan Williams         11   17:17.3
  3     30  Christopher Kitzhaber   11   17:50.0
  4     37  Oliver Meyers           10   17:56.2
  5     53  Joshua Krueger          11   18:16.6
  6   ( 67) Clarence Zabel          10   18:49.2
  7   ( 69) Griffin Radtke          12   19:00.9

  6.   153  Oshkosh West                      (17:43.6  88:38.0 1:22.6)
================================================
  1      5  John Thill              11   16:49.0
  2     27  Elijah Geffers          10   17:47.1
  3     29  Nick Vey                11   17:49.4
  4     43  Anders Larson           10   18:00.9
  5     49  Brady Meyer             12   18:11.6
  6   ( 57) Carter Roloff           10   18:22.8
  7   ( 63) Jack Elliot             12   18:29.3

  7.   155  Fond Du Lac                       (17:47.2  88:55.7 0:45.1)



================================================
  1     11  Henry Hughes            12   17:15.4
  2     23  Charlie Quast           11   17:42.2
  3     39  Nikolas Golke           10   17:57.5
  4     40  Zack Gietzel            10   18:00.1
  5     42  Logan Kraus             9    18:00.5
  6   ( 56) Tyler Vang              10   18:20.8
  7   ( 73) Kevin Zheng             10   19:06.8

  8.   167  West Bend East                    (17:51.2  89:15.7 0:27.5)
================================================
  1     21  Alexander Rubio         12   17:33.5
  2     25  Brandon Mies            12   17:45.4
  3     36  Daniel Voigt            12   17:55.5
  4     41  Thomas Conklin          10   18:00.3
  5     44  Aidan Schmidt           12   18:01.0
  6   ( 62) Max Biersack            10   18:26.2
  7   ( 65) Tripp White             12   18:36.0

  9.   170  Oshkosh North                     (17:41.2  88:26.0 2:13.7)
================================================
  1      2  Jack Scherer            11   16:09.6
  2     24  Zach Tjugum             11   17:44.8
  3     33  Jacob Medina            10   17:53.4
  4     52  Pierce Pecore           10   18:14.9
  5     59  Trey Pecore             10   18:23.3
  6   ( 64) Colby Snell             12   18:31.8
  7   ( 70) Austin Tague            11   19:01.8

 10.   270  Sheboygan North                   (18:26.7  92:13.3 1:43.8)
================================================
  1     20  Thaddeus Zenk           10   17:33.5
  2     48  Eric Ruehborn           10   18:06.0
  3     58  TRENT STUEFEN           11   18:23.0
  4     68  GABRIEL LEISTEKOW       12   18:53.5
  5     76  DAVIS OPEL              12   19:17.3
  6   ( 77) ELLIOT OPEL             11   19:23.4
  7   ( 80) DANIEL FUENTEZ          11   20:09.6

 11.   275  Beaver Dam                        (18:22.3  91:51.5 3:01.9)
================================================
  1      3  Gavin Czarnecki         11   16:11.1
  2     55  Aaron Uhrich            11   18:20.3
  3     71  Luke Eberle             10   19:02.5
  4     72  Peter Kremsreier        11   19:04.6
  5     74  Marshall Kuhl           10   19:13.0
  6   ( 81) Eli Wilke               12   20:14.4
  7   ( 82) Nick Kuntz              12   20:33.6

 12.   285  Sheboygan South                   (18:39.1  93:15.2 1:49.4)
================================================
  1     34  Cale Renzelman          12   17:54.0
  2     38  Alex Kaffine            10   17:57.4
  3     60  Jacob Hopfensperge      12   18:24.8
  4     75  Aiden Brotz             12   19:15.6
  5     78  Tyler Weser             9    19:43.4
  6   ( 79) Joseph Trevino          9    19:56.8
  7   ( 83) Sam Scharenbroch        12   20:35.0
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                  WIAA Division 1 & 3 Mantitowoc Section
                              %RaceLocation%
       Hosted by Manitowoc Lincoln & Manitowoc Lutheran High School
                                10/26/2019
                              Boys Division 1
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Cael Grotenhuis    11   Slinger                           15:41.8  5:04  t 
    2    2 Jack Scherer       11   Oshkosh North                     16:09.6  5:13  i 
    3    3 Gavin Czarnecki    11   Beaver Dam                        16:11.1  5:13  i 
    4    4 Cael Schoemann     10   Hartford Union                    16:44.4  5:24  i 
    5    5 John Thill         11   Oshkosh West                      16:49.0  5:25  i 
    6    6 Tyler Ott          12   Slinger                           16:57.1  5:28  t 
    7    7 Will MacCudden     11   Slinger                           16:57.1  5:28  t 
    8    8 Kevin Lemens       12   West Bend West                    16:57.5  5:28  t 
    9    9 Max Bailey         11   Manitowoc Lincoln                 17:06.5  5:31  i 
   10   10 Joe Prasch         10   West Bend West                    17:10.2  5:32  t 
   11   11 Henry Hughes       12   Fond Du Lac                       17:15.4  5:34    
   12   12 Bryce Brennan      12   Slinger                           17:15.6  5:34  t 
   13   13 Izak Jensen        12   Watertown                         17:15.8  5:34    
   14   14 Grant Peterson     11   West Bend West                    17:16.6  5:34  t 
   15   15 Nathan Williams    11   Watertown                         17:17.3  5:34    
   16   16 Jonah Jagielski    11   Slinger                           17:18.3  5:35  t 
   17   17 Sam Jacobson       11   Manitowoc Lincoln                 17:21.7  5:36    
   18   18 Nic Lemanski       11   West Bend West                    17:25.3  5:37  t 
   19   19 Nash Merklein      9    Hartford Union                    17:29.8  5:38    
   20   20 Thaddeus Zenk      10   Sheboygan North                   17:33.5  5:40    
   21   21 Alexander Rubio    12   West Bend East                    17:33.5  5:40    
   22   22 Mason Gates        9    Manitowoc Lincoln                 17:34.6  5:40    
   23   23 Charlie Quast      11   Fond Du Lac                       17:42.2  5:42    
   24   24 Zach Tjugum        11   Oshkosh North                     17:44.8  5:43    
   25   25 Brandon Mies       12   West Bend East                    17:45.4  5:43    
   26   26 Adam Weyer         9    Hartford Union                    17:46.4  5:44    
   27   27 Elijah Geffers     10   Oshkosh West                      17:47.1  5:44    
   28   28 Nate Weis          12   Hartford Union                    17:48.6  5:44    
   29   29 Nick Vey           11   Oshkosh West                      17:49.4  5:45    
   30   30 Christopher Kitzha 11   Watertown                         17:50.0  5:45    
   31   31 Nathan Butters     9    West Bend West                    17:52.8  5:46  t 
   32   32 Tyson Miller       11   Slinger                           17:53.3  5:46  t 
   33   33 Jacob Medina       10   Oshkosh North                     17:53.4  5:46    
   34   34 Cale Renzelman     12   Sheboygan South                   17:54.0  5:46    
   35   35 Braeden Krueger    11   Slinger                           17:55.5  5:47  t 
   36   36 Daniel Voigt       12   West Bend East                    17:55.5  5:47    
   37   37 Oliver Meyers      10   Watertown                         17:56.2  5:47    
   38   38 Alex Kaffine       10   Sheboygan South                   17:57.4  5:47    
   39   39 Nikolas Golke      10   Fond Du Lac                       17:57.5  5:47    
   40   40 Zack Gietzel       10   Fond Du Lac                       18:00.1  5:48    
   41   41 Thomas Conklin     10   West Bend East                    18:00.3  5:48    
   42   42 Logan Kraus        9    Fond Du Lac                       18:00.5  5:48    
   43   43 Anders Larson      10   Oshkosh West                      18:00.9  5:48    
   44   44 Aidan Schmidt      12   West Bend East                    18:01.0  5:48    
   45   45 Isaac Merten       9    Manitowoc Lincoln                 18:02.4  5:49    
   46   46 Jacob Mularski     10   Hartford Union                    18:03.0  5:49    
   47   47 Ben Bast           9    West Bend West                    18:03.8  5:49  t 
   48   48 Eric Ruehborn      10   Sheboygan North                   18:06.0  5:50    
   49   49 Brady Meyer        12   Oshkosh West                      18:11.6  5:52    
   50   50 Stellan Larsson    10   Hartford Union                    18:12.7  5:52    
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                  WIAA Division 1 & 3 Mantitowoc Section
                              %RaceLocation%
       Hosted by Manitowoc Lincoln & Manitowoc Lutheran High School
                                10/26/2019
                              Boys Division 1
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
   51   51 Eli Eichner        12   West Bend West                    18:13.7  5:52  t 
   52   52 Pierce Pecore      10   Oshkosh North                     18:14.9  5:53    
   53   53 Joshua Krueger     11   Watertown                         18:16.6  5:53    
   54   54 Tyson Rupp         10   Manitowoc Lincoln                 18:18.7  5:54    
   55   55 Aaron Uhrich       11   Beaver Dam                        18:20.3  5:55    
   56   56 Tyler Vang         10   Fond Du Lac                       18:20.8  5:55    
   57   57 Carter Roloff      10   Oshkosh West                      18:22.8  5:55    
   58   58 Trent Stuefen      11   Sheboygan North                   18:23.0  5:55    
   59   59 Trey Pecore        10   Oshkosh North                     18:23.3  5:56    
   60   60 Jacob Hopfensperge 12   Sheboygan South                   18:24.8  5:56    
   61   61 Alek Peszel        12   Hartford Union                    18:26.0  5:56    
   62   62 Max Biersack       10   West Bend East                    18:26.2  5:57    
   63   63 Jack Elliot        12   Oshkosh West                      18:29.3  5:58    
   64   64 Colby Snell        12   Oshkosh North                     18:31.8  5:58    
   65   65 Tripp White        12   West Bend East                    18:36.0  6:00    
   66   66 Harris Uhlir       12   Manitowoc Lincoln                 18:37.8  6:00    
   67   67 Clarence Zabel     10   Watertown                         18:49.2  6:04    
   68   68 Gabriel Leistekow  12   Sheboygan North                   18:53.5  6:05    
   69   69 Griffin Radtke     12   Watertown                         19:00.9  6:08    
   70   70 Austin Tague       11   Oshkosh North                     19:01.8  6:08    
   71   71 Luke Eberle        10   Beaver Dam                        19:02.5  6:08    
   72   72 Peter Kremsreier   11   Beaver Dam                        19:04.6  6:09    
   73   73 Kevin Zheng        10   Fond Du Lac                       19:06.8  6:10    
   74   74 Marshall Kuhl      10   Beaver Dam                        19:13.0  6:12    
   75   75 Aiden Brotz        12   Sheboygan South                   19:15.6  6:12    
   76   76 Davis Opel         12   Sheboygan North                   19:17.3  6:13    
   77   77 Elliot Opel        11   Sheboygan North                   19:23.4  6:15    
   78   78 Tyler Weser        9    Sheboygan South                   19:43.4  6:21    
   79   79 Joseph Trevino     9    Sheboygan South                   19:56.8  6:26    
   80   80 Daniel Fuentez     11   Sheboygan North                   20:09.6  6:30    
   81   81 Eli Wilke          12   Beaver Dam                        20:14.4  6:31    
   82   82 Nick Kuntz         12   Beaver Dam                        20:33.6  6:38    
   83   83 Sam Scharenbroch   12   Sheboygan South                   20:35.0  6:38    
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


